
UK Declaration of Conformity
Scan Safety code: Item Description: Manufacturer Part Number:

SCAPPESPECVI SCAN VISITOR SAFETY SPECTACLES 2HCA27C

SCAPPESPCLCL SCAN CLASSIC SPECTACLE CLEAR 2HCA37C

SCAPPEFSCLER SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE CLEAR 2HCC37C

SCAPPEFSMIRR SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE MIRROR 2HCC37C

SCAPPEFSBLUE SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE BLUE 2HCC37C

SCAPPEFSSMO SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE SMOKE 2HCC37C

SCAPPEFSAMB SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE AMBER 2HCC37C

SCAPPEFSTWIN
SCAN FLEXI SPEC TWIN PACK (CLEAR AND
SMOKE)

SCAPPEGIDV SCAN INDIRECT VENT SAFETY GOGGLE 2HAC22C

SCAPPEGDV SCAN DIRECT VENT GOGGLE 2HAE22C

SCAPPEGMV SCAN MOULDED VALVED SAFETY GOGGLE 2HAC26C

The product referred to in this declaration of conformity is marked and tested in accordance to Regulation 2016/425
personal protective equipment as brought into UK law and amended and complies to the standard(s):

EN 166:2001, EN 170:2002, EN 172:1994

Approved body details (Name of approved body and the approved body number)

BSI   0086

This certificate confirms that the listed equipment complies with the principle protection requirements of the listed
directives and is based on the technical specification available at the time of issuance.

Scan Safety accepts full responsibility for the products compliance.



UK Supplier

Dormole Ltd trading as Scan Safety
3 White Lodge Business Estate, Hall Rd, 
Norwich, Norfolk, NR4 6DG, United Kingdom

European Representative

Tucks O'Brien Ltd
24 Magna Drive, Magna Business Park, 
Citywest Road, Dublin 24, D24 FNYO, Ireland

Tel: 01603 671640

E-mail: enquiries@scan-safety.com

Producing factory: 518

Date: 29/03/2022

Signed for on behalf of Scan Safety

Name: Tom Wiseman

Title: Development Executive

Signature:



EU Declaration of Conformity
Scan Safety code: Item Description: Manufacturer Part Number:

SCAPPEFSTWIN
SCAN FLEXI SPEC TWIN PACK (CLEAR AND
SMOKE)

SCAPPEFSAMB SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE AMBER 2HCC37C

SCAPPEFSSMO SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE SMOKE 2HCC37C

SCAPPEFSBLUE SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE BLUE 2HCC37C

SCAPPEFSMIRR SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE MIRROR 2HCC37C

SCAPPEFSCLER SCAN FLEXI SPECTACLE CLEAR 2HCC37C

SCAPPESPCLCL SCAN CLASSIC SPECTACLE CLEAR 2HCA37C

SCAPPESPECVI SCAN VISITOR SAFETY SPECTACLES 2HCA27C

SCAPPEGMV SCAN MOULDED VALVED SAFETY GOGGLE 2HAC26C

SCAPPEGDV SCAN DIRECT VENT GOGGLE 2HAE22C

SCAPPEGIDV SCAN INDIRECT VENT SAFETY GOGGLE 2HAC22C

The product referred to in this declaration of conformity is marked and tested in accordance to Regulation 2016/425
personal protective equipment and complies to the standard(s):

EN 166:2001, EN 170:2002, EN 172:1994

Notified body details (Name of body and the Notified body number)

BSI   2797

This certificate confirms that the listed equipment complies with the principle protection requirements of the listed
directives and is based on the technical specification available at the time of issuance.

Scan Safety accepts full responsibility for the products compliance.



UK Supplier

Dormole Ltd trading as Scan Safety
3 White Lodge Business Estate, Hall Rd, 
Norwich, Norfolk, NR4 6DG, United Kingdom

European Representative

Tucks O'Brien Ltd
24 Magna Drive, Magna Business Park, 
Citywest Road, Dublin 24, D24 FNYO, Ireland

Tel: 01603 671640

E-mail: enquiries@scan-safety.com

Producing factory: 518

Date: 29/03/2022

Signed for on behalf of Scan Safety

Name: Tom Wiseman

Title: Development Executive

Signature:
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